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XVI CIRCUITO C.MADRID_XII T.VERANO 20-21
M86_MADRID, 19 - 20/6/2021

Event 6 Men, 400m Medley Absoluta Masculina FMN
19/06/2021 Results Final

Clas. Nombre Año Club Marca

1. RUIZ VAZQUEZ, Gonzalo 05 GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:38.51
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:37.19 35.73 250m: 2:51.92 39.40 350m: 4:06.60 32.70

100m: 1:01.46 33.01 200m: 2:12.52 35.33 300m: 3:33.90 41.98 400m: 4:38.51 31.91

2. SANTIAGO GUIJARRO, Alvaro 04 VALLE - C.D. El Valle 4:42.03
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:40.43 37.77 250m: 2:59.27 41.54 350m: 4:12.65 31.31

100m: 1:02.66 33.33 200m: 2:17.73 37.30 300m: 3:41.34 42.07 400m: 4:42.03 29.38

3. ALCOLADO DURANGO, David 90 MSK   - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:42.71
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:39.23 36.90 250m: 2:57.68 42.70 350m: 4:12.09 32.32

100m: 1:02.33 32.98 200m: 2:14.98 35.75 300m: 3:39.77 42.09 400m: 4:42.71 30.62

4. MENCHEN MARTIN, Juan 02 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 4:47.16
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:39.05 36.39 250m: 2:58.01 43.25 350m: 4:13.85 34.06

100m: 1:02.66 33.24 200m: 2:14.76 35.71 300m: 3:39.79 41.78 400m: 4:47.16 33.31

5. VILLAREJO PRADES, Alejandro 03 VALLE - C.D. El Valle 4:50.40
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:39.38 38.74 250m: 2:58.25 40.24 350m: 4:15.82 35.13

100m: 1:00.64 32.89 200m: 2:18.01 38.63 300m: 3:40.69 42.44 400m: 4:50.40 34.58

6. OLOMBRADA PEREZ, Alejandro 04 RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natacion 4:58.59
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:49.05 39.10 250m: 3:10.20 43.52 350m: 4:28.78 34.55

100m: 1:09.95 37.73 200m: 2:26.68 37.63 300m: 3:54.23 44.03 400m: 4:58.59 29.81

7. BAUTISTA RIOJA, Jaime 04 MSK   - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:58.96
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:46.29 38.64 250m: 3:07.77 43.66 350m: 4:27.09 34.97

100m: 1:07.65 36.11 200m: 2:24.11 37.82 300m: 3:52.12 44.35 400m: 4:58.96 31.87

8. MELGUIZO GALINDO, Javier 04 GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego 5:09.38
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:45.84 39.88 250m: 3:10.03 44.66 350m: 4:32.60 36.94

100m: 1:05.96 36.36 200m: 2:25.37 39.53 300m: 3:55.66 45.63 400m: 5:09.38 36.78


